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DNI Apellidos y Nombre

Audición y Lenguaje (0597-AL)

***7849** AGUADO ARAUJO, CRISTINA

***3457** ALARCON DELGADO, VICTOR

***6133** ALVAREZ LOPEZ-LENDINEZ, MARIA

***4007** ARIAS MELGUIZO, PATRICIA

***4007** ARIAS MELGUIZO, ROSANA

***1499** AYALA CARMONA, YAIZA MARIA

***2986** CAMPOS MUÑOZ, BLANCA

***5935** CARO DE LA BARRERA MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL

***8692** COMPTE PIÑOL, ELISABET

***3852** DEL MÁRMOL SANTOS, CAROLINA MARÍA

***4173** DIAZ MIGUEL, DIEGO SEBASTIAN

***2071** GALAN FERNANDEZ, ANA

***9948** GALAN MADUEÑO, RAFAEL ANGEL

***3415** GALLARDO LOPEZ, MARINA

***1986** GAMERO DEL RIO, ISABEL

***2895** GARCIA ROSAS, MARIA ROSARIO

***3740** GONZALEZ AYALA, PABLO JESUS

***0406** GUERRERO PADILLA, MARIA SUSANA

***5302** GUIL MARTÍNEZ, PAULA

***1313** GUTIERREZ MORONTA, MARINA

***5195** IBAÑEZ LIZONDO, JULIA

***8312** LENDINEZ PEREZ, MARTA

***6911** MARTI CEVA, VICENTE

***5209** MARTIN VAZQUEZ, LETICIA

***8035** MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ, GLORIA

***8035** MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ, MAITE

***0145** MEZZIAN MOHAMED, NISSRIN

***5210** MOLINA MARIN, MARIA LUISA

***0961** MOLINA MEDINA, ANA ISABEL

***3891** MONTOYA SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO

***1088** MORENO GUERRERO, JENNIFER

***4901** NACHER MARTÍN, GEMMA MARIA

***2536** PEINADO CONTRERAS, LOURDES

***3353** PEREZ SIGÜENZA, MARIA

***2929** PORTILLO VIDAO, ALFONSO EUGENIO

***2687** PRELLEZO SAIZ, ELENA

***7041** RECIO DOÑA, FLORENCIO

***2976** RICA MORILLAS, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES

***9422** RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, MARIA MERCEDES

***2561** RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, CARLOS

***7608** RUEDA LUQUE, GONZALO

***4042** SANCHEZ CAMPOS, LUCIA

***6645** TRUJILLO GIL, MARIA DE LOS SANTOS

***1372** URÉNDEZ GARCÍA, GONZALO

***2736** VAZQUEZ LOBATO, ISABEL MARIA

***2134** VIDAL CASTILLO, HELENA

***8123** VILCHEZ MARTINEZ, RAQUEL

Educación Física (0597-EF)

***2419** ACOSTA ANGUITA, LUCIA

***6969** ALBA GONZÁLEZ, TERESA

***2983** ALVAREZ VILLANUEVA, JULIA MARIA

***1116** ALVAREZ ZABALA, MANUEL JOSE
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***3692** ANGULO FABERO, ALEJANDRO

***6883** ANGULO FUENTES, GONZALO

***0936** AREVALO AREVALO, JUAN MANUEL

***4007** ARIAS MELGUIZO, PATRICIA

***8035** ARJONILLA ORTEGA, MIRIAN

***3185** ARREGUI MORALES, ALVARO

***2384** BARRERA GÓMEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

***8420** BARROSO PEREZ, SERGIO

***3633** BEUZON NEVA, JAVIER

***6717** BLANCO PARIAS, DIEGO

***4104** BRAVO LLINAS, PAULA

***8611** BUENO ANTEQUERA, EDUARDO

***8415** CALLEJAS DELGADO, ANTONIA

***2986** CAMPOS MUÑOZ, BLANCA

***0536** CANALEJO SÁNCHEZ, JESÚS

***7363** CANO CACERES, FRANCISCO JAVIER

***8993** CARRANCO GORDILLO, DANIEL

***1749** CARRASCO LOPEZ, DOMINGO DAVID

***7997** CASADO FERNANDEZ, PABLO

***7203** CASTELLANO FERNANDEZ, SERGIO

***2644** CASTRILLO CRUZ, JAVIER

***2304** CECILLA MORAL, JUAN FRANCISCO

***1739** CHACON ARANDA, MARINA

***2739** CLAROS MORENO, ALICIA

***8410** CLEMENTE GARCÍA, JOSÉ ÁNGEL

***0968** CORONILLA ESPIÑEIRA, ANTONIO

***8659** CORTES GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS

***1742** CRUZ VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO PABLO

***8246** CUADRA REY, MARINA

***6187** CUADROS JIMENEZ, FRANCISCO RAFAEL

***1747** DE LA LUZ GARCIA, MARIA DEL CARMEN

***3307** DE LA TORRE LOPEZ, ALVARO

***9731** DEL CUBO VIGO, JOSÉ

***1549** DELGADO GARCIA, HECTOR

***5150** DIAZ GUZMAN, ANDONI

***4173** DIAZ MIGUEL, DIEGO SEBASTIAN

***4315** DIAZ MUÑOZ, CRISTOPHER

***0015** DÍAZ SÁNCHEZ, ANTONIO JAVIER

***8495** DIAZ SERRANO, JUAN JOSE

***5690** DORANTE LUCAS, ASUNCION

***4025** DURAN RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO

***2209** ECIJA TORDILLO, ISIDORO

***4024** ENRILE MUÑIZ, FERNANDO

****6202* ES SAGHRAOUI , ADIL

***8181** FERIA GONZALEZ, JOSÉ MANUEL

***0983** FERNANDEZ ALFARO, PABLO

***2076** FERNANDEZ CRIADO, PAULA

***2023** FERNANDEZ OLIVER, CRISTINA

***1896** FERNANDEZ TENLLADO, JOSE ANTONIO

***0671** FUENTES OLIVARES, CARLOS JAVIER

***7670** GALAN MADUEÑO, ALEJANDRO

***4099** GALINDO BERMUDEZ, ALBA

***1702** GALINDO NAVARRO, ALEJANDRO

***3673** GALVEZ CORTES, IGNACIO
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***2064** GALVEZ GARCIA, JOSE CARLOS

***2549** GALVEZ ROMERO, ANA ESTHER

***3416** GAMERO MORALES, MANUEL

***1457** GARCIA CABRERA, DIEGO

***2891** GARCIA CAPARROS, LUCAS JOSE

***5185** GARCIA FERNANDEZ, MARIO MIGUEL

***6863** GARCIA FUNES, MARIA

***4700** GARCIA GONZALEZ, MARIA

***4885** GARCIA HEREDIA, MIGUEL

***9530** GARCIA HIDALGO, MARIA ISABEL

***3990** GARCIA MORENO, ANTONIO

***8367** GARCIA MUÑOZ, ADRIAN

***7107** GARCIA ROMERO, JAVIER

***6562** GARCIA ZARZA, ANTONIO

***4460** GÓMEZ FERNÁNDEZ, CANDELA

***3320** GOMEZ MILAN, MARIA DEL PILAR

***1382** GOMEZ PALOMO, Mª INMACULADA

***3556** GOMEZ PASCUAL, IVAN JOSE

***4789** GONZALEZ BLANCO, RAQUEL

***3380** GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ, IVÁN JESÚS

***9111** GONZÁLEZ MARÍN, JUANA ALMUDENA

***1299** GONZÁLEZ MARTÍN, MARINA

***1401** GONZALEZ MELLADO, ALBA

***3735** GONZALEZ NUÑEZ, MERCEDES

***4006** GONZALEZ PEREZ, MANUEL

***7483** GUERRERO GALBEÑO, JESÚS TOMÁS

***0044** GUERRERO GAMAZA, JOSE MARIA

***9428** GUERRERO LOPEZ, PABLO

***4189** GUTIERREZ DIAZ, JAVIER

***5224** GUZMAN LOPEZ, JOSE RAMON

***2832** HERNANDEZ QUINTERO, SERGIO

***4536** HOMBRADO MARTOS, MANUEL FRANCISCO

***8944** HORMÍAS CARRASCO, LUIS ANTONIO

***3571** HURTADO MILLAN, FRANCISCA

***9116** JIMENEZ CHECA, PABLO

***7230** JIMENEZ EXPOSITO, EDELVA

***2418** JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, DANIEL

***6972** JIMENEZ MAZA, NEREA

***9036** JIMÉNEZ MORENO, MARIO

***1360** JIMENEZ MORENO, SALVADOR

***4910** JIMÉNEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA

***5332** LARA GARCIA, FRANCISCO SALVADOR

***4723** LARRINAGA BIDEGAIN, LEIRE

***1057** LITRAN PACHECO, JONATHAN

***6615** LOPEZ DE VINUESA LADRON DE GUEVARA, MANUEL

***9111** LOPEZ GODDARD, OLIVER KENNETH

***0020** LOPEZ LECHUGA, ENRIQUE

***8246** LOPEZ MORALES, RAMON

***2829** LOPEZ NAVARRO, JOSE LUIS

***1276** LOPEZ TORRALBO, JUAN JOSE

***5059** LORENTE GARCIA, JORGE

***7095** LUCENA LUCENA, ANTONIO

***8194** LUNA DURAN, SERGIO

***4260** LUQUE BUENO, VICTOR
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***3195** MALIA LOPEZ, CRISTINA MARIA

***2987** MARIN DURAN, ALVARO

***6470** MARQUEZ CALVILLO, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES

***7073** MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA DE LOS REYES

***0866** MARQUEZ GALEOTE, ALBERTO

***3163** MARTÍN PRIETO, PABLO

***5209** MARTIN VAZQUEZ, LETICIA

***9456** MARTINEZ DIAZ, ANDRES

***8332** MARTINEZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO

***3577** MARTINEZ MONTORO, JESUS

***2133** MARTINEZ NAVARRETE, ERNESTO

***6790** MARTINEZ RODRÍGUEZ, JAVIER

***3928** MARTINEZ SANTIAGO, JACINTO MANUEL

***9374** MEDINA GUIJARRO, MARÍA PILAR

***4850** MENGUAL CASTELLANO, JUAN ANTONIO

***9598** MERINO PEREZ, DANIEL

***1334** MERINO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA EUGENIA

***9733** MIRANDA CASTRO, ISABEL

***4800** MOLERO CAMPAÑA, JOSE

***0961** MOLINA MEDINA, ANA ISABEL

***7910** MONTERO CALVO, MARTIN

***1228** MONTES GALAN, JOSE CARLOS

***3891** MONTOYA SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO

***5041** MORAL TORRES, ARIANA

***0229** MORALES PACHECO, ALEJANDRO

***8314** MORENO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO

***0066** MOYA PICON, JOSE FRANCISCO

***0986** MUÑIZ PONCE, PABLO

***6743** MUÑOZ GARCÍA, ROSA

***1338** MUÑOZ MILLET, DANIEL

***7943** MUÑOZ RUIZ, SALVADOR

***9003** NAVARRO BAREA, LUIS GONZAGA

***6197** NAVARRO SAÑUDO, PAULA

***1150** NIETO CUENCA, ANTONIO MIGUEL

***5656** NIEVAS VELASCO, AGUEDA CECILIA

***1480** ORTIZ ESCRIBANO, FRANCISCO JOSE

***3155** ORTOLA LOPEZ, ADRIÁ

***0165** PACHECO MORAL, ANA

***1094** PALOMO AVILA, PABLO

***6707** PASADAS BLANCO, ALFREDO JOSE

***2951** PAVÓN ATENCIA, JAVIER

***2536** PEINADO CONTRERAS, LOURDES

***7659** PEINADO PARRA, PEDRO ALEJANDRO

***6796** PEREA MORALES, ELENA

***5211** PEREZ MORALES, CRISTINA

***5380** PÉREZ MUÑOZ, EMILIO DESIDERIO

***3353** PEREZ SIGÜENZA, MARIA

***7221** PLAZA GONZALEZ, LAURA

***0118** PORRAS MURIEL, CRISTINA

***9122** PORTILLO ALVAREZ, ROCIO

***2929** PORTILLO VIDAO, ALFONSO EUGENIO

***2926** POSA VERA, DANIEL

***1110** PRIETO MEDEL, ANA BELEN

***3362** PUIG RODRIGUEZ, LAURA
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***1451** RAMON PEREZ, PEDRO ANGEL

***1219** RAMOS BERMUDEZ, ALBERTO

***2020** RASERO GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO MANUEL

***7041** RECIO DOÑA, FLORENCIO

***8269** RECIO NUÑEZ, ALEJANDRO

***8808** RENTERO HERRERA, MIRIAN

***1760** REQUENA CALERO, JOSE BLAS

***3568** REVALIENTE MERA, JOSE LUIS

***4497** REVENGA ORDÓÑEZ, PEDRO FELIPE

***4898** REYES ROMERO, JULIA

***9112** RÍOS JIMÉNEZ, JUAN JOSÉ

***4910** ROA MARTINEZ, JAVIER

***7280** RODA RECIO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

***6813** RODRIGUEZ ARCAS, ALEJANDRO FRANCISCO

***3189** RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, JORGE

***3796** RODRIGUEZ MIRANDA, JOSE MARIA

***0310** RODRIGUEZ PADILLA, ELENA

***2561** RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, CARLOS

***2726** RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

***3728** ROMERA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JOSE

***7002** ROMERO ALONSO, FERNANDO RAFAEL

***4317** ROMERO CORDOBES, ANGEL JESUS

***0187** ROMERO FIGUEREDO, ANTONIO CARLOS

***1730** ROMERO GIL, VIRGINIA

***7643** ROMERO MOLINA, LOLA

***3208** ROMERO SUAREZ, LORENA

***7161** RUBIA JIMENEZ, SARAI

***4429** RUBIO ROMERO, MARIO

***5204** RUEDA CARPIO, VICTOR

***2098** RUEDA MÉNDEZ, AGUSTÍN

***6440** RUFO ARENAS, ALEJANDRO

***6664** RUIZ BERMUDEZ, VICTOR MANUEL

***6725** RUIZ GUERRERO, CRISTINA

***9128** RUIZ HIDALGO, BEATRIZ

***3118** RUIZ MARTIN, CYNTHIA ROSARIO

***0073** RUIZ MOLERO, NATALIA

***0332** RUS PEREZ, JOSE FRANCISCO

****7054* SAHRAOUI , MOHAMED

***6623** SANCHEZ ALCON, NATALIA

***8365** SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, CRISTINA

***5902** SÁNCHEZ FERRER, JUAN JOSÉ

***6183** SANCHEZ GARCIA, JOSE FRANCISCO

***3370** SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ, SIMON

***4496** SANCHEZ OJEDA, FRANCISCO JAVIER

***9653** SANCHEZ RUIZ, JUAN ANTONIO

***2030** SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ, JULIÁN

***8673** SANTOS ROMERO, MARIA DEL CARMEN

***2010** SECO SALES, PABLO

***3188** SEGURA DIAZ, JOSE MANUEL

***0588** SEGURA RODRIGUEZ, DAVID MOISES

***4559** SERRANO MARTIN, LAURA IRIS

***4936** SUGRAÑES VILLAR, FRANCISCO JOSE

***5913** TALAVERA BAYONA, ALFONSO

***9154** TELLEZ MORILLAS, TANIA
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***7544** TORREJON GALLE, ERNESTO

***1393** TORRENTE NAVARRO, JOSE

***7339** TORRES ALCANTARA, CAMILO

***0245** TORRES CARDEÑOSA, JUAN JOSE

***4130** TORRES ESCORIZA, VICTOR

***5678** TRUJILLO DÍAZ, SANDRA

***2122** VALVERDE MARTINEZ, MANUEL CARLOS

***2047** VARGAS REAL, ANA ISABEL

***8028** VAZQUEZ FRANQUELO, MARCOS LUIS

***5136** VÁZQUEZ SALGADO, CARLOS

***3133** VICENTE RODRIGUEZ, JERONIMO

***3558** VILELA PÉREZ, IGNACIO

***6856** VILLAFAÑA PEÑAFIEL, MIGUEL

***1283** VIVAS CANO, ALFONSO ANTONIO

***9222** ZAFRA VELASCO, ANA

***5074** ZARAGOZA DEL PLIEGO, IRENE MAR

Educación Infantil (0597-EI)

***2980** ABAD LOPEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN

***5519** ABRIL ROJO, LAURA

***7849** AGUADO ARAUJO, CRISTINA

***4991** AHUMADA ROMERO, MARIA

***1936** ALBA PRETEL, PATRICIA

***3031** ALOUAT MERROUN, HAMIDA

***4428** ALVAREZ REGALADO, ELENA MARIA

***0379** AMAT RODRÍGUEZ, MARÍA

***1042** AMBROSIO REYES, CRISTINA

***1018** ANGUÍS MOLINA, MARÍA

***1462** APARICIO GARCÍA, MARÍA

***4585** ARENAS CRUZ, LORENA

***7205** ARIAS CASARES, NOELIA MARIA

***5661** ARQUILLO AVILES, ESTER

***4003** ARREBOLA ARJONA, SACRAMENTO

***1766** AVILA OTERO, SANDRA

***3037** BALLESTEROS VERA, IRENE

***2835** BANDERA TORRES, PATRICIA

***8717** BAÑOS JIMENEZ, LAURA

***1347** BARCINA PALOMO, MELANIA

***9311** BAREA BAREA, BÁRBARA

***9780** BARRANCO CARRILLO, MARTA

***5620** BERNAL VALERO, MARTA

***0731** BLANCO BLANCO, MARIA

***7466** BONILLA PUGA, LIDIA ISABEL

***7889** BUCURESCU BUCURESCU, STEFANIA MADALINA

***2588** BUENO FLORIDO, ANA

***6153** BUITRAGO CHICA, LAURA

***2748** BURGOS JIMENEZ, ANABEL

***5597** BUSTILLO RIOS, AIDA

***2522** CABELLO MORENO, ANTONIO

***3797** CALLEJON MONTOZA, ROCIO

***4893** CAMACHO CARRILLO, DAVINIA

***8775** CAMACHO RUIZ, SILVIA

***2325** CAMAS FERNANDEZ, CRISTINA

***1638** CAMPAÑA LABRADOR, DAVINIA

***1521** CAMPOS CASINELLO, MARTA
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***0536** CANALEJO SÁNCHEZ, JESÚS

***6657** CANO HERRUZO, MARIA DEL CARMEN

***4518** CANOVAS MORILLO, LAURA

***6945** CAÑADA CARDENAS, CELIA

***1421** CAÑESTRO CORBACHO, MARIA

***0676** CARO RODRIGUEZ, NEREA

***4782** CARRILERO PASCUAL, ROSA

***2179** CARRILLO DOMINGUEZ, ROCIO

***4726** CEJUDO GARCÍA, SARA

***0127** CHAIB ETTANOUTI, SABAH

***9169** CHIAS MORILLAS, AINHOA

***5024** CHICA DE LA TORRE, ISABEL LETICIA

***7498** CIFUENTES RODRIGUEZ, MARIA JOSE

***8692** COMPTE PIÑOL, ELISABET

***6966** CORRALES CHACON, BRUNO

***0845** CORTES FLORES, MARIA DOLORES

***1835** CRUZ VÁZQUEZ, ROSA

***4533** CUADRADO GARCIA, ALBA MALENA

***0515** DE LA TORRE FERNANDEZ, ANGELA MARIA

***2071** DEL VALLE GENTILE, SOFIA EMILIA

***1313** DÍAZ BERLANGA, SANDRA

***2262** DIAZ JIMENEZ, MIRIAM

***4315** DIAZ MUÑOZ, CRISTOPHER

***2793** DIAZ RAMOS, CELIA

***5270** DÍEZ MORENO, PATRICIA

***2638** DOMINGUEZ LAGARES, LORENA

***5262** DOMINGUEZ SUAREZ, MARINA

***7549** DURAN BLANCO, MARTA

***2915** DURAN MORENO, JORJA

***4850** DURO LUZON, YOLANDA

***5334** ECIJA GAMEZ, BELEN

***4579** ESCUDERO FERNANDEZ, MIRIAM

***9897** ESPEJO SALAZAR, FATIMA

***2808** ESPIGARES MARRUECOS, SARA DEL CARMEN

***0060** ESPIN PARRA, MARIA ESTHER

***6545** EXPOSITO CHECA, CRISTINA

***4719** EXPOSITO MARTINEZ, MARIA

***4955** FALCON PEREZ, ANGELA

***8188** FERNANDEZ ASCACIBAR, CAROLINA

***8403** FERNANDEZ DELGADO, CRISTINA

***4416** FERNANDEZ ESCOBAR, FRANCISCO

***3605** FERRER HIDALGO, ANA MARIA

***2137** FERRER TORRES, AURORA

***5886** FREIJOO CANO, ANA MARÍA

***2071** GALAN FERNANDEZ, ANA

***6083** GALAN RIOS, IRENE

***1702** GALINDO NAVARRO, ALEJANDRO

***1858** GALLARDO ESCOBOSA, MARIA MERCEDES

***7086** GALLARDO PAJUELO, PATRICIA

***8388** GALLEGOS HERRERA, ALICIA

***7252** GALVEZ CALABRIA, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES

***1986** GAMERO DEL RIO, ISABEL

***0588** GARCIA BONILLO, JUANA DE LA CRUZ

***1746** GARCÍA CARRION, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES
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***7374** GARCIA FONTAN, JULIA

***7913** GARCIA GODOY, FLORENTINA

***0591** GARCIA GONZALEZ, SOFIA

***7501** GARCIA LOPEZ, BEATRIZ DOLORES

***0579** GARCIA MARTINEZ, JUANA

***8818** GARCÍA PÉREZ, MARÍA

***3805** GARCIA POVEDA, AFRICA

***2766** GARCÍA RUIZ, MARIA LUZ

***6233** GARCIA VALVERDE, MARIA ISABEL

***6078** GARRIDO SIMÁN, MARTA

***6792** GARRON CASILLAS, LAURA

***5821** GIL LOPEZ, LUCIA

***6886** GÓMEZ CUETO, ALBA INMACULADA

***8342** GÓMEZ DEL MORAL, MARÍA

***0745** GÓMEZ GALVEZ, MARTA

***0646** GOMEZ GARCIA, MARINA

***9569** GOMEZ SANCHEZ, MARTA

***1516** GOMEZ SANCHEZ, SANDRA MARIA

***3273** GOMEZ SILVA, CAROLINA

***7795** GONZALEZ DAVILA, OMAIRA

***6259** GONZALEZ DELGADO, MARIA DEL MAR

***4284** GONZALEZ HIDALGO, ISABEL

***2782** GONZALEZ VARGAS, MARIA

***1160** GUARDIOLA BLEDA, ALBERTO JOSE

***8075** GUERRERO LUQUE, REYES

***5149** GUZMAN DIAZ, MARINA

***5224** GUZMAN LOPEZ, JOSE RAMON

***9558** HAMED AMAR, ABDESELAM

***2243** HERAS PANADERO, VIOLETA

***2648** HERRERA MESAS, MARIA DEL MAR

***0819** HERRERA RUIZ, ELENA

***8406** HIDALGO PIMENTEL, ESTEFANIA DEL CARMEN

***6337** HISPAN GARCIA, RUBEN ANTONIO

***6498** INFANTE GOMEZ, AZAHARA

***8658** JIMENEZ CORONA, ISABEL

***1776** JIMENEZ ESPEJO, BELEN

***8288** JIMENEZ TEJERO, LETICIA

***6983** LANZAT OCAÑA, IRENE

***5959** LAZAGA ALBA, JUAN

***8312** LENDINEZ PEREZ, MARTA

***2115** LEO RODRIGUEZ, ANA

***6570** LEON GALAN, JESSICA

***2968** LINARES LÓPEZ, INMACULADA

***4720** LIRIO MORENO, MARIA DOLORES

***2813** LOBILLO CASAS, ROCIO

***3181** LOPEZ CUEVAS, SARA

***1342** LOPEZ HERRERA LOPEZ, AFRICA

***5857** LOPEZ HERRERA, MARIA

***1834** LOPEZ PALOMARES, MARIA

***4156** LÓPEZ REYES, ROCÍO

***3399** LOPEZ SIERRA, ALBA

***5249** LOPEZ UTRILLA, MARIA GLORIA

***0449** LOZANO GONZALEZ, ESTEFANIA

***5913** LUCENA CANO, GEMA
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***7613** LUNA DOMINGUEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN

***5066** MAIQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARINA

***1696** MALDONADO HINOJOSA, MIRIAN

***5799** MANCHEÑO SANZ, ROSARIO

***6884** MANCHON DE LA GALA, RAQUEL

***7161** MANZANO FERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL ROCIO

***9330** MARCHENA BOZADA, AURORA ISABEL

***2845** MARIA GONZALEZ, MARTA

***2347** MARIN DOMINGUEZ, MARIA ELENA

***2150** MARIN SAYAS, LAURA ANGELES

***0682** MARQUEZ ARIAS, VIRGINIA

***0552** MARTIN MORENO, MARTA

***5209** MARTIN VAZQUEZ, LETICIA

***6607** MARTINEZ BERMUDEZ, MARTA MERCEDES

***1915** MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA

***7870** MARTINEZ IZQUIERDO, ANTONIO

***5393** MARTINEZ LOPEZ, CRISTINA

***1643** MARTINEZ MAQUEDA, ESTHER

***6944** MARTINEZ MARTOS, VANESA

***9255** MARTINEZ SERRANO, LINA

***0515** MARTOS LERENA, INMACULADA

***1010** MATA CARRASQUILLA, ISABEL MARIA

***2016** MEDINA ANDRADE, MARÍA DEL PILAR

***9374** MEDINA GUIJARRO, MARÍA PILAR

***9990** MENA MARTÍN, LORENA

***2717** MENDEZ BALLESTEROS, ELENA

***1470** MENDOZA LOZANO, LUCIA

***3250** MERINO JIMENEZ, BLANCA MARIA

***1625** MIRANDA MUÑOZ, ROCIO

***1060** MOHAMED MOHAMEDI, IKRAM

***9649** MOLDA GUTIÉRREZ, CLAUDIA

***8660** MONTERO ALGARIN, ROCIO

***7910** MONTERO CALVO, MARTIN

***5375** MONTERO NAVARRO, JULIA LOURDES

***2330** MONTES ALVAREZ, MARIA DEL MAR

***2398** MONTES MAESTRE, ROCIO

***3891** MONTOYA SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO

***3190** MORAL NAVARRO, NORA MARIA

***0544** MORALES CABEZA, CLAUDIA

***1452** MORALES LOPEZ, ROSA MARIA

***6097** MORAN GARCIA, VANESA

***6204** MORENO GARCIA, MARIA DE LOS MILAGROS

***9623** MORENO LEON, IRENE

***8744** MORENO MARIN, MARIA JESUS

***2081** MORENO MARTINS, VANESA

***5400** MORO RUIZ, ROCIO

***7814** MOYA JURADO, REMEDIOS

***6383** MUÑOZ CASAS, JOSE CARLOS

***8843** MUÑOZ TEVAR, MARIA ELENA

***6390** MURCIANO NAVARRO, SOFIA

***0564** NAVARRO GUTIERREZ, ROSARIO

***7043** NOGUERA VILCHES, CONCEPCION MAR

***8307** NUÑEZ PEÑA, AMANDA BIANCA

***4495** ORTEGA RAMOS, IRENE
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***0696** ORTEGA RUIZ, ALICIA

***9697** ORTIGOSA GARCÍA, MÓNICA

***7411** OSTOS FERNANDEZ, CARLOS

***2866** PADILLA BERNABE, ALMUDENA

***4939** PADILLA RODRÍGUEZ, RAQUEL

***5427** PADILLA SILVA, MARIA MERCEDES

***7798** PALACIO ABARCA, MARIA

***2809** PALMA ZAFRA, MARIA DEL MAR

***2841** PARAMIO QUIJANO, PALOMA CECILIA

***6100** PENA MENDEZ, MARÍA

***6964** PERALS MORALES, IRENE

***9262** PÉREZ ARIAS, NOELIA MARÍA

***6513** PEREZ CARRION, CARMEN MARIA

***5525** PEREZ MARSILLA, ANA MARIA

***7466** PÉREZ RUANO, MARÍA

***9171** PORCEL FERNÁNDEZ, MARÍA MERCEDES

***8183** PORRO BARBA, MARIA

***5589** POSAELA SUAREZ, MARIA

***5132** POSTIGO ROMERO, MARIA ISABEL

***0088** POYATO DELICADO, SUSANA

***7631** POYATOS VELASCO, ILUMINADA

***1249** RAMIREZ BOIL, ALBA MARIA

***7437** RAMÍREZ RUEDA, LAURA

***1380** RAMÍREZ VALLE, GLORIA

***2266** RAMIREZ ZAMBRANO, ANDREA

***3393** RAMOS ARANDA, LIDIA

***3816** RAMOS PÉREZ, SONIA

***3581** RAMOS RUEDA, MARÍA

***8990** REGALON RANCHAL, RAQUEL

***3848** REINOSO UROZ, BEATRIZ

***7988** REYES POLO, YOLANDA

***1324** RIVAS GUERRA, PILAR

***4811** ROBLES BARRERO, LAURA

***6652** RODRIGUEZ BARRANCO, LUCIA MARIA

***5922** RODRIGUEZ DE VERA BANGUESES, ISABEL

***2578** RODRÍGUEZ LINARES, ARACELI

***9989** RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, NEREA

***4649** RODRIGUEZ REYES, MARIA ISABEL

***9309** RODRÍGUEZ SALAS, RAQUEL

***6701** RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA ISABEL

***4717** RODRIGUEZ SERRANO, BEATRIZ

***6733** RODRIGUEZ SERRANO, ESTER

***1052** ROJAS ALVAREZ, CAROLINA

***0323** ROJAS MARTINEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN

***8730** ROMAN FURONES, NATALIA

***1942** ROMERA FERNANDEZ, MARIA LUZ

***8812** ROMERO , CARMEN

***5754** ROMERO CORONEL, CARLOS JOSE

***3766** ROMERO GADEA, MARINA

***5324** ROMERO VEGA, IRENE

***7414** ROSA MATA, MARIA DE LOS DOLORES

***2098** RUEDA MÉNDEZ, AGUSTÍN

***5553** RUIZ GARCÍA, SOFÍA ESTHER

***3049** RUIZ GONZALEZ, JENNIFER
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***7646** RUIZ HERVAS, CRISTINA

***9016** RUIZ MARTÍN, MARÍA JOSÉ

***7131** RUIZ SERRANO, IRENE

***2764** SABONET RAMIREZ, VANESSA

***1367** SAN JUAN BAREA, ISABEL MARIA

***5195** SANCHEZ CASADO, VIRGINIA

***3608** SANCHEZ FUENTES, MARTA

***9113** SÁNCHEZ HUMANES, ALICIA

***1395** SANCHEZ IRUELA, CRISTINA

***1703** SANCHEZ MIGUEL, VIOLETA

***6717** SANCHEZ NADALES, DOLORES MARIA

***6147** SANCHEZ URENDEZ, MARIA DOLORES

***3351** SANCHEZ VALERA, MARIA

***9593** SANDEZ MARTIN, JOSE MANUEL

***3333** SANTISTEBAN DE LA FUENTE, ROCIO

***9347** SARRIAS ARRABAL, LAURA MARIA

***4081** SEGURA GUTIERREZ, JOSEFINA

***3353** SERRANO DE LA HABA, MARTA

***5663** SERRANO MARISCAL, VANESA

***6179** SONERA MARCOS, CRISTINA

***6204** SOTO CARMONA, ALMUDENA

***6838** TAPIA MARQUEZ, CARMEN

***6506** TEJEIRO MIRALLES, FRANCISCA

***5161** TOLEDO GARCIA, ALICIA

***6784** TORREIRA RUIZ, PAULA

***0245** TORRES CARDEÑOSA, JUAN JOSE

***3123** TORRES CRESPILLO, PATRICIA

***1900** TRAPERO GONZALEZ, IRENE

***3368** UCEDA CIRERA, MARTA

***0880** VADILLO MORENO, ESTER

***5735** VAZQUEZ BELTRAN, MARIA DEL AMOR

***1391** VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ, MARIA NIEVES

***2736** VAZQUEZ LOBATO, ISABEL MARIA

***1724** VICENTE SANCHEZ, SARA

***1959** ZAFRA ROMERO, FATIMA CATALINA

***5074** ZARAGOZA DEL PLIEGO, IRENE MAR

Educación Primaria (0597-PRI)

***5519** ABRIL ROJO, LAURA

***5343** ACEDO FAJARDO, GABRIEL

***7849** AGUADO ARAUJO, CRISTINA

***3870** AGUDO GARCÍA, EMILIO  LUIS

***3457** ALARCON DELGADO, VICTOR

***5775** ALGUACIL ATIENZA, ROCIO

***4428** ALVAREZ REGALADO, ELENA MARIA

***2983** ALVAREZ VILLANUEVA, JULIA MARIA

***1116** ALVAREZ ZABALA, MANUEL JOSE

***6883** ANGULO FUENTES, GONZALO

***4123** ARANDA ARREAZA, ANGEL

***8353** ARIAS BARRIO, JOSE EUGENIO

***4007** ARIAS MELGUIZO, PATRICIA

***4007** ARIAS MELGUIZO, ROSANA

***8035** ARJONILLA ORTEGA, MIRIAN

***4003** ARREBOLA ARJONA, SACRAMENTO

***3185** ARREGUI MORALES, ALVARO
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***1972** ARROYO GOMEZ, MABEL

***0719** ASTORGA CALDERON, MARINA

***1499** AYALA CARMONA, YAIZA MARIA

***4321** AYALA DOMINGUEZ, ALVARO

***1605** AYALA SANCHEZ, FERNANDO

***2145** BARRANCO MANZANARES, ESTHER

***2384** BARRERA GÓMEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

***9597** BARRERA ROMERA, CARMEN

***8420** BARROSO PEREZ, SERGIO

***3117** BEDOYA HURTADO, MARIA DOLORES

***5752** BERENGUEL BERENGUEL, MARÍA VANESA

***5620** BERNAL VALERO, MARTA

***3633** BEUZON NEVA, JAVIER

***4878** BOCETA ANDRADES, ISABEL MARIA

***7683** BORREGO ARCO, MARIA

***9257** BORREGO MILAN, FRANCISCO GABRIEL

***4104** BRAVO LLINAS, PAULA

***8268** BRAVO PULIDO, LOURDES

***8611** BUENO ANTEQUERA, EDUARDO

***2506** BUENO RAYO, VIRGINIA

***2748** BURGOS JIMENEZ, ANABEL

***4103** BUSTOS CONTRERAS, CARLOS

***3760** CABALLERO DOMINGUEZ, FATIMA MARIA

***2522** CABELLO MORENO, ANTONIO

***4076** CABEZAS ROSA, CARMEN

***5734** CABRERA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO JOSE

***7252** CALABRIA SALVADOR, LAURA

***3465** CALVENTE SOLÍS, JOSÉ MANUEL

***9887** CALVETE AGUILAR, ALVARO AURELIO

***8775** CAMACHO RUIZ, SILVIA

***2986** CAMPOS MUÑOZ, BLANCA

***0536** CANALEJO SÁNCHEZ, JESÚS

***7363** CANO CACERES, FRANCISCO JAVIER

***1851** CANTERO MARTIN, JUAN JOSE

***1421** CAÑESTRO CORBACHO, MARIA

***2535** CAÑIZARES GARCÍA, ESTHER

***7850** CARAME GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO DE PAULA

***9731** CARMONA CANTALEJO, SAMUEL

***5563** CARMONA CRUZ, TATIANA

***1468** CARMONA FERNÁNDEZ, MIGUEL ÁNGEL

***5581** CARMONA LEAL, DOLORES

***5935** CARO DE LA BARRERA MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL

***0676** CARO RODRIGUEZ, NEREA

***8993** CARRANCO GORDILLO, DANIEL

***1749** CARRASCO LOPEZ, DOMINGO DAVID

***0019** CARRASCO RAMIREZ, MARINA

***7997** CASADO FERNANDEZ, PABLO

***2419** CASARES PÉREZ, JUAN JOSÉ

***1530** CASTILLO MONTOYA, LUIS MIGUEL

***4427** CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ, ANA

***2644** CASTRILLO CRUZ, JAVIER

***5650** CASTRO LÓPEZ, HELENA

***0398** CAZORLA MARTINEZ, MIRIAN

***2304** CECILLA MORAL, JUAN FRANCISCO
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***4726** CEJUDO GARCÍA, SARA

***2507** CEREZO NUÑEZ, AMALIA

***1739** CHACON ARANDA, MARINA

***7231** CHAICHIO UREÑA, FRANCISCO JAVIER

***9573** CHECA NAVARRO, MARÍA

***5024** CHICA DE LA TORRE, ISABEL LETICIA

***2739** CLAROS MORENO, ALICIA

***3261** COLLADO CABELLO, ADRIAN

***4250** COLMENERO MORENO, ALBERTO

***2846** COMINO MOLINA, MARIA VICTORIA

***9232** CORBACHO DEL TORO, MARIA DEL SOL

***7282** CORDOBA SERRANO, MIRIAM

***0968** CORONILLA ESPIÑEIRA, ANTONIO

***1742** CRUZ VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO PABLO

***8246** CUADRA REY, MARINA

***7060** CUEVAS MORILLAS, FRANCISCO

***1747** DE LA LUZ GARCIA, MARIA DEL CARMEN

***3307** DE LA TORRE LOPEZ, ALVARO

***8212** DEL BARRIO ESTABEN, LARA

***9731** DEL CUBO VIGO, JOSÉ

***3302** DELGADO CENTELLA, ALFONSO

***0744** DÍAZ HARO, ISABEL

***2262** DIAZ JIMENEZ, MIRIAM

***4173** DIAZ MIGUEL, DIEGO SEBASTIAN

***4315** DIAZ MUÑOZ, CRISTOPHER

***6663** DIAZ MURILLO, CARMEN

***3165** DIAZ PACHECO, ELISABET

***1686** DIAZ ROMERO, VIRGINIA

***0015** DÍAZ SÁNCHEZ, ANTONIO JAVIER

***2969** DOMINGUEZ DOBLAS, ANA

***9229** DOMINGUEZ MORALES, NOELIA

***5262** DOMINGUEZ SUAREZ, MARINA

***5690** DORANTE LUCAS, ASUNCION

***4482** DOTE CIFO, MARIA

***2209** ECIJA TORDILLO, ISIDORO

***7231** ELICHE GARCIA, CARMEN MARIA

****6202* ES SAGHRAOUI , ADIL

***3979** ESCAMEZ ESCAMEZ, SARA

***7710** ESTEVEZ JIMENEZ, ANTONIO

***1705** ESTRADA RODRIGUEZ, ESMERALDA

***7405** ESTRADA SORIA, MARTA

***4647** FALCON REAL, MARIA

***5568** FERIA CABALLERO, ALVARO

***8181** FERIA GONZALEZ, JOSÉ MANUEL

***0983** FERNANDEZ ALFARO, PABLO

***8767** FERNANDEZ ARAGON, ELENA

***2076** FERNANDEZ CRIADO, PAULA

***0785** FERNANDEZ JURADO, MARIA

***2023** FERNANDEZ OLIVER, CRISTINA

***4655** FERNANDEZ RULL, LUCIA

***1896** FERNANDEZ TENLLADO, JOSE ANTONIO

***8533** FERREIRA BARRANCA, GLORIA

***5168** FERRETE MARTINEZ, ANA

***5551** FUENTES TOVAR, NOELIA
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***2071** GALAN FERNANDEZ, ANA

***9948** GALAN MADUEÑO, RAFAEL ANGEL

***4099** GALINDO BERMUDEZ, ALBA

***2101** GALLARDO BARRIONUEVO, ANA

***1858** GALLARDO ESCOBOSA, MARIA MERCEDES

***3415** GALLARDO LOPEZ, MARINA

***9702** GALLARDO MILANES, ALICIA

***8406** GALLO CASADO, SALVADOR JESÚS

***2064** GALVEZ GARCIA, JOSE CARLOS

***2549** GALVEZ ROMERO, ANA ESTHER

***1986** GAMERO DEL RIO, ISABEL

***3416** GAMERO MORALES, MANUEL

***6737** GARCIA ALGUACIL, FRANCISCO JAVIER

***4640** GARCIA ALVAREZ, LORENA

***2891** GARCIA CAPARROS, JESUS JAVIER

***1746** GARCÍA CARRION, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES

***0724** GARCIA FERNANDEZ, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES

***1306** GARCIA FERRON, JULIA CLARA

***7374** GARCIA FONTAN, JULIA

***2353** GARCÍA FUENTES, NATALIA

***6863** GARCIA FUNES, MARIA

***3206** GARCÍA GARCÍA, MANUEL ALEJANDRO

***7913** GARCIA GODOY, FLORENTINA

***4700** GARCIA GONZALEZ, MARIA

***0503** GARCIA GUERRERO, MARIA ISABEL

***9530** GARCIA HIDALGO, MARIA ISABEL

***5425** GARCIA LIRIA, MARIA DEL MAR

***7501** GARCIA LOPEZ, BEATRIZ DOLORES

***3990** GARCIA MORENO, ANTONIO

***6553** GARCIA PACHECO, MIGUEL ALEJANDRO

***9978** GARCÍA PARDO, ALBA MARÍA

***9675** GARCIA PEREZ, ISABEL MARIA

***8818** GARCÍA PÉREZ, MARÍA

***7107** GARCIA ROMERO, JAVIER

***2895** GARCIA ROSAS, MARIA ROSARIO

***5049** GARCIA VAQUERO, SILVIA

***6562** GARCIA ZARZA, ANTONIO

***2752** GIL GARCIA, VIRGINIA

***3574** GÓMEZ ÁLVARO, ISMAEL

***5467** GOMEZ CLAUDEL, IRENE

***6886** GÓMEZ CUETO, ALBA INMACULADA

***8342** GÓMEZ DEL MORAL, MARÍA

***4460** GÓMEZ FERNÁNDEZ, CANDELA

***0646** GOMEZ GARCIA, MARINA

***5536** GÓMEZ MAGDALENO, MARÍA DEL CARMEN

***3320** GOMEZ MILAN, MARIA DEL PILAR

***1382** GOMEZ PALOMO, Mª INMACULADA

***3556** GOMEZ PASCUAL, IVAN JOSE

***3740** GONZALEZ AYALA, PABLO JESUS

***4789** GONZALEZ BLANCO, RAQUEL

***3748** GONZALEZ CABRERA, NATALIA

***3380** GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ, IVÁN JESÚS

***7618** GONZALEZ LOPEZ, JOHAN ADOLFO

***1299** GONZÁLEZ MARTÍN, MARINA
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***1401** GONZALEZ MELLADO, ALBA

***9517** GONZALEZ MERINO, INMACULADA

***1552** GONZALEZ MILLAN, MARIA DEL CARMEN

***3735** GONZALEZ NUÑEZ, MERCEDES

***4006** GONZALEZ PEREZ, MANUEL

***7338** GONZALEZ SAMPEDRO, ENRIQUE

***7483** GUERRERO GALBEÑO, JESÚS TOMÁS

***1690** GUERRERO LIRIO, ANTONIO

***9428** GUERRERO LOPEZ, PABLO

***0406** GUERRERO PADILLA, MARIA SUSANA

***5302** GUIL MARTÍNEZ, PAULA

***1313** GUTIERREZ MORONTA, MARINA

***5471** GUTIERREZ PONCE, MARIA

***5149** GUZMAN DIAZ, MARINA

***5224** GUZMAN LOPEZ, JOSE RAMON

***1558** HANS DURAN, EMILIO JOSE

***3240** HERNÁNDEZ HERNÁNDEZ, BERNARDO

***2832** HERNANDEZ QUINTERO, SERGIO

***0062** HERRERA EXPÓSITO, RAQUEL

***2783** HERRERA POLO, GABRIEL

***6337** HISPAN GARCIA, RUBEN ANTONIO

***3571** HURTADO MILLAN, FRANCISCA

***4831** IBAÑEZ ANGUITA, CRISTINA

***5195** IBAÑEZ LIZONDO, JULIA

***3907** INFANTE SANCHEZ, DANIEL

***9116** JIMENEZ CHECA, PABLO

***8658** JIMENEZ CORONA, ISABEL

***7230** JIMENEZ EXPOSITO, EDELVA

***6972** JIMENEZ MAZA, NEREA

***9036** JIMÉNEZ MORENO, MARIO

***1360** JIMENEZ MORENO, SALVADOR

***6717** JURADO TORNERO, PABLO

****1120* KROK KROK, VIKTORIYA

***2022** LABRAT DAZA, ANALOY

***4459** LARA CORDERO, CRISTINA

***4723** LARRINAGA BIDEGAIN, LEIRE

***7169** LARRUBIA RUIZ, MARÍA DEL CARMEN

***2059** LAZUEN NAVARRO, MARIA DEL MAR

***8312** LENDINEZ PEREZ, MARTA

***2115** LEO RODRIGUEZ, ANA

***1057** LITRAN PACHECO, JONATHAN

***4564** LOPEZ BRAO, LUIS ALEJANDRO

***6615** LOPEZ DE VINUESA LADRON DE GUEVARA, MANUEL

***9111** LOPEZ GODDARD, OLIVER KENNETH

***9919** LOPEZ JURADO, NOELIA

***1681** LOPEZ ORTIZ, VANESA

***4156** LÓPEZ REYES, ROCÍO

***5151** LOPEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA DEL MAR

***1276** LOPEZ TORRALBO, JUAN JOSE

***4472** LORA VILLAR GONZALEZ, ANA

***1227** LOZANO JIMENEZ, MARIA RAQUEL

***4634** LOZANO NARANJO, PILAR

***5913** LUCENA CANO, GEMA

***6281** LUNA FUENTES, PILAR
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***4260** LUQUE BUENO, VICTOR

***3442** LUQUE CRUZADO, JUAN PEDRO

***2019** LUQUE GARCIA, CYNTHIA MARIA

***4020** LUQUE JIMENEZ, VERONICA

***6653** MALDONADO GONZÁLEZ, MARIA ANGELES

***3195** MALIA LOPEZ, CRISTINA MARIA

***2347** MARIN DOMINGUEZ, MARIA ELENA

***2987** MARIN DURAN, ALVARO

***2150** MARIN SAYAS, LAURA ANGELES

***6470** MARQUEZ CALVILLO, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES

***0866** MARQUEZ GALEOTE, ALBERTO

***4292** MARSHALL SANCHEZ, LIANNE

***0552** MARTIN MORENO, MARTA

***3163** MARTÍN PRIETO, PABLO

***5209** MARTIN VAZQUEZ, LETICIA

***6779** MARTINEZ CRUZ, LAURA

***7913** MARTINEZ DE LA ROSA, JORGE SEBASTIAN

***8332** MARTINEZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO

***7460** MARTINEZ GAYARRE, ANA

***5277** MARTINEZ LEYVA, MARIA DEL CARMEN

***6163** MARTINEZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO

***1229** MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ELISA

***3577** MARTINEZ MONTORO, JESUS

***2133** MARTINEZ NAVARRETE, ERNESTO

***1313** MARTINEZ PORTERO, SILVIA

***0800** MARTINEZ REINA, JOSE ALBERTO

***6790** MARTINEZ RODRÍGUEZ, JAVIER

***3912** MARTINEZ VILLEGAS, ALICIA

***7668** MAYA LEGRAN, GEMA MARIA

***8918** MAZO LOPEZ, CRISTOBAL

***8919** MEDINA GONZÁLEZ, JUAN ALBERTO

***9374** MEDINA GUIJARRO, MARÍA PILAR

***4432** MEDINA LOPEZ, PATRICIA

***6803** MEDINA LUPION, ANDREA

***8035** MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ, GLORIA

***8035** MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ, MAITE

***6231** MENESES JIMENEZ, JUAN ANTONIO

***1334** MERINO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA EUGENIA

***7718** MILLAN OGALLAR, MARIA

***3623** MIÑARRO NIEVES, ALBA

***7070** MIRALLAS JIMENEZ, JUAN ENRIQUE

***9733** MIRANDA CASTRO, ISABEL

***4800** MOLERO CAMPAÑA, JOSE

***5210** MOLINA MARIN, MARIA LUISA

***0961** MOLINA MEDINA, ANA ISABEL

***9623** MOLINA SÁNCHEZ, PALOMA

***6678** MONGE DOMINGUEZ, LAURA

***7910** MONTERO CALVO, MARTIN

***2398** MONTES MAESTRE, ROCIO

***3891** MONTOYA SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO

***6912** MORAL ARMENTEROS, ALMUDENA

***5041** MORAL TORRES, ARIANA

***7710** MORENO CABRERA, MARIA DOLORES

***1457** MORENO CORRALES, ROSARIO
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***2863** MORENO DIAZ, CAROLINA MARIA

***1088** MORENO GUERRERO, JENNIFER

***8314** MORENO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO

***0066** MOYA PICON, JOSE FRANCISCO

***0825** MOYANO LUQUE, JUAN MANUEL

***0673** MUÑOZ BLESA, LARA

***9109** MUÑOZ CARBONERO, MARIA PILAR

***6743** MUÑOZ GARCÍA, ROSA

***1338** MUÑOZ MILLET, DANIEL

***2920** MUÑOZ MORENO, MARÍA

***2872** MUÑOZ MORILLAS, NATALIA

***2092** MUÑOZ PEREZ, MARTA

***7943** MUÑOZ RUIZ, SALVADOR

***1500** NAVARRO ANGEL, SARA

***9003** NAVARRO BAREA, LUIS GONZAGA

***3148** NAVARRO FERNANDEZ, RUBEN

***4506** NAVARRO PEREZ, DANIEL

***2580** NIDAM ROMERO, SARA

***5656** NIEVAS VELASCO, AGUEDA CECILIA

***6704** OLIVET MONROY, MARIA DEL CARMEN

***4227** ORDOÑEZ AYESA, PATRICIA

***0162** ORDOÑEZ FONTIVEROS, GUILLERMO

***8770** OROZCO OLIVARES, JUANA

***1057** ORTEGA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER

***8189** ORTEGA LEON, LOLA

***4495** ORTEGA RAMOS, IRENE

***9697** ORTIGOSA GARCÍA, MÓNICA

***4799** ORTIZ CUESTA, ANA MARIA

***3155** ORTOLA LOPEZ, ADRIÁ

***2809** PALMA ZAFRA, MARIA DEL MAR

***3528** PALOMO NUÑEZ, ANGELA

***0403** PARA GARCIA, MARTA

***2841** PARAMIO QUIJANO, PALOMA CECILIA

***7859** PARRA RODRIGUEZ, LAURA

***0105** PATO LOPEZ, ENRIQUE

***2951** PAVÓN ATENCIA, JAVIER

***2536** PEINADO CONTRERAS, LOURDES

***7659** PEINADO PARRA, PEDRO ALEJANDRO

***4302** PEÑA RODRIGUEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN

***5438** PEREZ FRIAS, ANA MARIA

***3330** PEREZ HERRERA, VICTOR

***1990** PEREZ JIMENEZ, CELIA

***5380** PÉREZ MUÑOZ, EMILIO DESIDERIO

***0804** PEREZ OLLER, LUIS

***0804** PEREZ OLLER, NOELIA

***0056** PEREZ PALMA, MARIA JOSE

***7466** PÉREZ RUANO, MARÍA

***3353** PEREZ SIGÜENZA, MARIA

***6192** PICHARDO PEREZ, SANTIAGO

***7364** PIQUERAS SOLA, MARIA JOSE

***7221** PLAZA GONZALEZ, LAURA

***4452** POMARES SANCHEZ, MARIA JOSE

***9122** PORTILLO ALVAREZ, ROCIO

***2929** PORTILLO VIDAO, ALFONSO EUGENIO
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***2687** PRELLEZO SAIZ, ELENA

***1110** PRIETO MEDEL, ANA BELEN

***4224** PUNZANO POZO, EDUARDO

***1225** RAMIREZ ALONSO, MARIA VICTORIA

***7127** RAMIREZ MADUEÑO, PABLO

***1451** RAMON PEREZ, PEDRO ANGEL

***1219** RAMOS BERMUDEZ, ALBERTO

***3816** RAMOS PÉREZ, ALEXANDRA

***0585** RANGEL REINA, JUAN CARLOS

***2020** RASERO GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO MANUEL

***9008** REAL JIMÉNEZ, MARÍA

***7041** RECIO DOÑA, FLORENCIO

***3848** REINOSO UROZ, BEATRIZ

***8808** RENTERO HERRERA, MIRIAN

***1760** REQUENA CALERO, JOSE BLAS

***3568** REVALIENTE MERA, JOSE LUIS

***6046** REVIRIEGO ROMERO, MATIAS

***4898** REYES ROMERO, JULIA

***6228** RICCA NAVARRO, JOSE

***3120** RINO FLORES, MARTA

***9112** RÍOS JIMÉNEZ, JUAN JOSÉ

***2271** RIPODAS RONCAL, SANDRA

***0459** RISCO CASTAÑO, MARÍA

***7588** RIVERO BAGULHO, VICTOR

***5023** ROBLES BLANCO, CELIA

***6813** RODRIGUEZ ARCAS, ALEJANDRO FRANCISCO

***2466** RODRIGUEZ BERROCAL, CARMEN

***8449** RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO, MARIA LUISA

***2819** RODRIGUEZ CENDREROS, ANA ISABEL

***8090** RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, ROSA MARIA

***9422** RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, MARIA MERCEDES

***9989** RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, CELIA

***3796** RODRIGUEZ MIRANDA, JOSE MARIA

***0310** RODRIGUEZ PADILLA, ELENA

***2593** RODRIGUEZ POQUET, MARTA MARIA

***2561** RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, CARLOS

***2726** RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

***6701** RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA ISABEL

***4717** RODRIGUEZ SERRANO, BEATRIZ

***4837** RODRIGUEZ TORRES, MAGDALENA

***4137** RODRIGUEZ VILCHEZ, ALBERTO

***7868** ROLDAN ROSADO, ALBERTO

***3133** ROMAN PEREZ, JOSE

***3728** ROMERA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JOSE

***7002** ROMERO ALONSO, FERNANDO RAFAEL

***1107** ROMERO ÁLVAREZ, ROCIO

***4317** ROMERO CORDOBES, ANGEL JESUS

***1730** ROMERO GIL, VIRGINIA

***7643** ROMERO MOLINA, LOLA

***0298** ROMERO MORENO, INMACULADA

***7334** ROMERO VALDIVIELSO, NORA

***5324** ROMERO VEGA, IRENE

***2083** ROPERO LÓPEZ, CRISTINA

***4198** ROSA SANCHEZ, VICTOR
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***1002** RUBIO RODRIGUEZ, JOAQUIN

***4429** RUBIO ROMERO, MARIO

***7608** RUEDA LUQUE, GONZALO

***2098** RUEDA MÉNDEZ, AGUSTÍN

***6440** RUFO ARENAS, ALEJANDRO

***7197** RUIZ BALBOA, INMACULADA

***6664** RUIZ BERMUDEZ, VICTOR MANUEL

***5553** RUIZ GARCÍA, SOFÍA ESTHER

***6725** RUIZ GUERRERO, CRISTINA

***7484** RUIZ LUQUE, YOLANDA

***3118** RUIZ MARTIN, CYNTHIA ROSARIO

***3796** RUIZ MIRA, JOSE ADOLFO

***0073** RUIZ MOLERO, NATALIA

***4635** RUIZ VIDAL, PATRICIA

***8237** SAENZ DE BURUAGA CARVAJAL, MARIA INMACULADA

***8236** SAENZ DE BURUAGA CARVAJAL, ROSALIA

***5971** SAEZ DELGADO, NATALIA

***4692** SALINAS GONZALEZ, ANDREA

***6623** SANCHEZ ALCON, NATALIA

***6458** SANCHEZ ARAGON, FELISA

***4042** SANCHEZ CAMPOS, LUCIA

***3706** SANCHEZ DIAZ, ANA INES

***1992** SÁNCHEZ GALERA, ÓSCAR

***6183** SANCHEZ GARCIA, JOSE FRANCISCO

***4732** SANCHEZ GARCIA, MARIA DE SETEFILLA

***9113** SÁNCHEZ HUMANES, ALICIA

***1395** SANCHEZ IRUELA, CRISTINA

***1829** SANCHEZ LOPEZ, NEIVA

***1703** SANCHEZ MIGUEL, VIOLETA

***4496** SANCHEZ OJEDA, FRANCISCO JAVIER

***2030** SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ, JULIÁN

***4790** SANCHEZ VELAZQUEZ, OLGA

***6421** SANTOS PANERA, MARÍA

***8673** SANTOS ROMERO, MARIA DEL CARMEN

***4081** SEGURA GUTIERREZ, JOSEFINA

***7260** SEGURA RAMON, ALEJANDRO

***0588** SEGURA RODRIGUEZ, DAVID MOISES

***9627** SERRADILLA GUTIERREZ, NOELIA

***5663** SERRANO MARISCAL, VANESA

***4559** SERRANO MARTIN, LAURA IRIS

***3460** SERRANO SERRA, SONIA

***7197** SOLA MARTOS, MARIA BELEN

***1383** SOLER ORTEGA, ADRIAN

***0082** SOTO VAZQUEZ, MARIA LOURDES

***4936** SUGRAÑES VILLAR, FRANCISCO JOSE

***5913** TALAVERA BAYONA, ALFONSO

***9154** TELLEZ MORILLAS, TANIA

***7789** TERRIZA GARCIA, FATIMA

***4532** TERRON LOPEZ, JAVIER

***2610** TORRALBO NAVAJAS, ISABEL MARIA

***6784** TORREIRA RUIZ, PAULA

***7544** TORREJON GALLE, ERNESTO

***0245** TORRES CARDEÑOSA, JUAN JOSE

***4130** TORRES ESCORIZA, VICTOR
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***6528** TORRES GARCIA, JOSE

***2484** TORRES JIMENEZ, ROCIO

***5694** TORRES SANCHEZ, MARIA TERESA

***2685** TORRES SUAREZ, FRANCISCO

***7201** TRAVERSO MORENO, JOSE MANUEL

***5325** TROYA SORIANO, ANGELA MARIA

***5678** TRUJILLO DÍAZ, SANDRA

***6645** TRUJILLO GIL, MARIA DE LOS SANTOS

***2960** URBANO SANTOS, CARMEN

***1372** URÉNDEZ GARCÍA, GONZALO

***9305** VALENZUELA TENORIO, ANTONIO JOSE

***6813** VALS MORA, LOLA

***2467** VALVERDE DÍAZ, LAURA

***9598** VALVERDE MARTÍNEZ, FEDERICO

***2122** VALVERDE MARTINEZ, MANUEL CARLOS

***9294** VARGAS CEBRIAN, ANA ISABEL

***5136** VÁZQUEZ SALGADO, CARLOS

***0168** VEGA CARRASCO, CRISTINA

***4412** VEGA FERNANDEZ, DANIELA

***3268** VELAZQUEZ GOMEZ, IRENE

***3742** VERDUGO MARTÍNEZ, INMACULADA

***9556** VICENTE HERRERO, MARTA

***3133** VICENTE RODRIGUEZ, JERONIMO

***2134** VIDAL CASTILLO, HELENA

***8123** VILCHEZ MARTINEZ, RAQUEL

***3558** VILELA PÉREZ, IGNACIO

***4367** VILLEGAS ALVAREZ, MARIA

***2966** VIÑUELA MENDEZ, CARMEN MARIA

***7548** VIVES CARMONA, JULIA MATILDE

***9222** ZAFRA VELASCO, ANA

***5074** ZARAGOZA DEL PLIEGO, IRENE MAR

Lengua Extranjera: Inglés (0597-FI)

***8367** ACOSTA GARCIA, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES

***3870** AGUDO GARCÍA, EMILIO  LUIS

***1936** ALBA PRETEL, PATRICIA

***5182** ALDANA LECHADO, MARIA

***5775** ALGUACIL ATIENZA, ROCIO

***4428** ALVAREZ REGALADO, ELENA MARIA

***2983** ALVAREZ VILLANUEVA, JULIA MARIA

***1116** ALVAREZ ZABALA, MANUEL JOSE

***0379** AMAT RODRÍGUEZ, MARÍA

***4007** ARIAS MELGUIZO, ROSANA

***8035** ARJONILLA ORTEGA, MIRIAN

***3185** ARREGUI MORALES, ALVARO

***4915** ARRIAZA HINOJOSA, CELIA

***1972** ARROYO GOMEZ, MABEL

***0719** ASTORGA CALDERON, MARINA

***1499** AYALA CARMONA, YAIZA MARIA

***1605** AYALA SANCHEZ, FERNANDO

***2835** BANDERA TORRES, PATRICIA

***9311** BAREA BAREA, BÁRBARA

***8422** BASCUÑANA MEMBRIVES, DIEGO

***5752** BERENGUEL BERENGUEL, MARÍA VANESA

***0731** BLANCO BLANCO, MARIA
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***9257** BORREGO MILAN, FRANCISCO GABRIEL

***2506** BUENO RAYO, VIRGINIA

***7252** CALABRIA SALVADOR, LAURA

***3465** CALVENTE SOLÍS, JOSÉ MANUEL

***2986** CAMPOS MUÑOZ, BLANCA

***0536** CANALEJO SÁNCHEZ, JESÚS

***7363** CANO CACERES, FRANCISCO JAVIER

***6228** CARA ÁVILA, MARTA BETANIA

***1468** CARMONA FERNÁNDEZ, MIGUEL ÁNGEL

***4539** CARRERA PASTOR, MARCO

***4427** CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ, ANA

***2644** CASTRILLO CRUZ, JAVIER

***2304** CECILLA MORAL, JUAN FRANCISCO

***9573** CHECA NAVARRO, MARÍA

***5024** CHICA DE LA TORRE, ISABEL LETICIA

***2739** CLAROS MORENO, ALICIA

***3261** COLLADO CABELLO, ADRIAN

***4250** COLMENERO MORENO, ALBERTO

***8692** COMPTE PIÑOL, ELISABET

***8246** CUADRA REY, MARINA

***7060** CUEVAS MORILLAS, FRANCISCO

***8160** DE LA CRUZ CAÑIVANO, MARIA NIEVES

***9731** DEL CUBO VIGO, JOSÉ

***6663** DIAZ MURILLO, CARMEN

***1686** DIAZ ROMERO, VIRGINIA

***5270** DÍEZ MORENO, PATRICIA

***4482** DOTE CIFO, MARIA

***2209** ECIJA TORDILLO, ISIDORO

***4579** ESCUDERO FERNANDEZ, MIRIAM

***4155** ESCUDERO SÁNCHEZ, JOSÉ MIGUEL

***9897** ESPEJO SALAZAR, FATIMA

***7710** ESTEVEZ JIMENEZ, ANTONIO

***5568** FERIA CABALLERO, ALVARO

***0983** FERNANDEZ ALFARO, PABLO

***4447** FERNANDEZ CALVO, CANDELARIA

***2076** FERNANDEZ CRIADO, PAULA

***4655** FERNANDEZ RULL, LUCIA

***8533** FERREIRA BARRANCA, GLORIA

***5168** FERRETE MARTINEZ, ANA

***2002** GALEY FERNANDEZ, MARIA VICTORIA

***1986** GAMERO DEL RIO, ISABEL

***3263** GARCIA BOTELLO, CARLOS

***2891** GARCIA CAPARROS, JESUS JAVIER

***1746** GARCÍA CARRION, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES

***0724** GARCIA FERNANDEZ, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES

***1306** GARCIA FERRON, JULIA CLARA

***2353** GARCÍA FUENTES, NATALIA

***6863** GARCIA FUNES, MARIA

***0591** GARCIA GONZALEZ, SOFIA

***8818** GARCÍA PÉREZ, MARÍA

***2766** GARCÍA RUIZ, MARIA LUZ

***6792** GARRON CASILLAS, LAURA

***6886** GÓMEZ CUETO, ALBA INMACULADA

***4460** GÓMEZ FERNÁNDEZ, CANDELA
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***5536** GÓMEZ MAGDALENO, MARÍA DEL CARMEN

***0559** GONZALEZ CORDON, MARIA

***6259** GONZALEZ DELGADO, MARIA DEL MAR

***3380** GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ, IVÁN JESÚS

***7483** GUERRERO GALBEÑO, JESÚS TOMÁS

***5149** GUZMAN DIAZ, MARINA

***0062** HERRERA EXPÓSITO, RAQUEL

***2783** HERRERA POLO, GABRIEL

***8944** HORMÍAS CARRASCO, LUIS ANTONIO

***5195** IBAÑEZ LIZONDO, JULIA

***3907** INFANTE SANCHEZ, DANIEL

***6674** JIMENEZ GARCIA, ALBA

***1360** JIMENEZ MORENO, SALVADOR

****1120* KROK KROK, VIKTORIYA

***4723** LARRINAGA BIDEGAIN, LEIRE

***7169** LARRUBIA RUIZ, MARÍA DEL CARMEN

***2059** LAZUEN NAVARRO, MARIA DEL MAR

***2115** LEO RODRIGUEZ, ANA

***6570** LEON GALAN, JESSICA

***4564** LOPEZ BRAO, LUIS ALEJANDRO

***3181** LOPEZ CUEVAS, SARA

***9111** LOPEZ GODDARD, OLIVER KENNETH

***5857** LOPEZ HERRERA, MARIA

***9919** LOPEZ JURADO, NOELIA

***2083** LOPEZ RAMIREZ, CARMINA

***4472** LORA VILLAR GONZALEZ, ANA

***1227** LOZANO JIMENEZ, MARIA RAQUEL

***4260** LUQUE BUENO, VICTOR

***3442** LUQUE CRUZADO, JUAN PEDRO

***6653** MALDONADO GONZÁLEZ, MARIA ANGELES

***2347** MARIN DOMINGUEZ, MARIA ELENA

***2150** MARIN SAYAS, LAURA ANGELES

***4292** MARSHALL SANCHEZ, LIANNE

***3163** MARTÍN PRIETO, PABLO

***5209** MARTIN VAZQUEZ, LETICIA

***7913** MARTINEZ DE LA ROSA, JORGE SEBASTIAN

***5393** MARTINEZ LOPEZ, CRISTINA

***6163** MARTINEZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO

***1313** MARTINEZ PORTERO, SILVIA

***2719** MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ, FABIO

***3928** MARTINEZ SANTIAGO, JACINTO MANUEL

***6949** MATA BERRAL, BEATRIZ

***7668** MAYA LEGRAN, GEMA MARIA

***3623** MIÑARRO NIEVES, ALBA

***7070** MIRALLAS JIMENEZ, JUAN ENRIQUE

***9733** MIRANDA CASTRO, ISABEL

***4800** MOLERO CAMPAÑA, JOSE

***1533** MONEDERO JIMENEZ, MARIA DE LA PAZ

***7910** MONTERO CALVO, MARTIN

***3891** MONTOYA SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO

***2920** MUÑOZ MORENO, MARÍA

***2092** MUÑOZ PEREZ, MARTA

***7943** MUÑOZ RUIZ, SALVADOR

***9003** NAVARRO BAREA, LUIS GONZAGA
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***3541** NAVARRO CRUZ, MANUELA

***7043** NOGUERA VILCHES, CONCEPCION MAR

***6704** OLIVET MONROY, MARIA DEL CARMEN

***0162** ORDOÑEZ FONTIVEROS, GUILLERMO

***4495** ORTEGA RAMOS, IRENE

***5427** PADILLA SILVA, MARIA MERCEDES

***7798** PALACIO ABARCA, MARIA

***0403** PARA GARCIA, MARTA

***7859** PARRA RODRIGUEZ, LAURA

***2951** PAVÓN ATENCIA, JAVIER

***5438** PEREZ FRIAS, ANA MARIA

***9822** PEREZ GEA, JUAN ANTONIO

***0056** PEREZ PALMA, MARIA JOSE

***3353** PEREZ SIGÜENZA, MARIA

***4452** POMARES SANCHEZ, MARIA JOSE

***9122** PORTILLO ALVAREZ, ROCIO

***2929** PORTILLO VIDAO, ALFONSO EUGENIO

***4814** PRADAS RUIZ, JOSE LUIS

***2020** RASERO GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO MANUEL

***7041** RECIO DOÑA, FLORENCIO

***3848** REINOSO UROZ, BEATRIZ

***3568** REVALIENTE MERA, JOSE LUIS

***4619** REVELLES PEREZ, ANA MAGDALENA

***4898** REYES ROMERO, JULIA

***6228** RICCA NAVARRO, JOSE

***7588** RIVERO BAGULHO, VICTOR

***9422** RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, MARIA MERCEDES

***3796** RODRIGUEZ MIRANDA, JOSE MARIA

***2593** RODRIGUEZ POQUET, MARTA MARIA

***4717** RODRIGUEZ SERRANO, BEATRIZ

***3133** ROMAN PEREZ, JOSE

***7002** ROMERO ALONSO, FERNANDO RAFAEL

***7643** ROMERO MOLINA, LOLA

***7414** ROSA MATA, MARIA DE LOS DOLORES

***4427** RUBIO MORILLA, RAQUEL

***4429** RUBIO ROMERO, MARIO

***5204** RUEDA CARPIO, VICTOR

***5553** RUIZ GARCÍA, SOFÍA ESTHER

***7484** RUIZ LUQUE, YOLANDA

***3796** RUIZ MIRA, JOSE ADOLFO

***4692** SALINAS GONZALEZ, ANDREA

***6458** SANCHEZ ARAGON, FELISA

***5195** SANCHEZ CASADO, VIRGINIA

***6347** SANCHEZ FERRER, ANDRES

***5902** SÁNCHEZ FERRER, JUAN JOSÉ

***4732** SANCHEZ GARCIA, MARIA DE SETEFILLA

****9638* SAUCIUC , CRISTINA LARISA

***5663** SERRANO MARISCAL, VANESA

***4559** SERRANO MARTIN, LAURA IRIS

***4533** TEJADA DIAGO, ROCIO

***2126** TEODORO MARTÍN, MARÍA

***7789** TERRIZA GARCIA, FATIMA

***2610** TORRALBO NAVAJAS, ISABEL MARIA

***7544** TORREJON GALLE, ERNESTO

15/07/2022 23



MINISTERIO DE EDUCACIÓN Y FORMACIÓN PROFESIONAL

DIRECCIÓN PROVINCIAL DE CEUTA

               1713 BAREMO PROVISIONAL

***5733** TORRES TORRES, MARIA JOSE

***2960** URBANO SANTOS, CARMEN

***9294** VARGAS CEBRIAN, ANA ISABEL

***5735** VAZQUEZ BELTRAN, MARIA DEL AMOR

***3268** VELAZQUEZ GOMEZ, IRENE

***1171** VERDASCO BOCHO, VERONICA

***3742** VERDUGO MARTÍNEZ, INMACULADA

***9556** VICENTE HERRERO, MARTA

***8123** VILCHEZ MARTINEZ, RAQUEL

***3558** VILELA PÉREZ, IGNACIO

***2966** VIÑUELA MENDEZ, CARMEN MARIA

Pedagogía Terapéutica (0597-PT)

***5519** ABRIL ROJO, LAURA

***4991** AHUMADA ROMERO, MARIA

***3457** ALARCON DELGADO, VICTOR

***3111** ALVAREZ BENITEZ, MARIA LOURDES

***4123** ARANDA ARREAZA, ANGEL

***4007** ARIAS MELGUIZO, PATRICIA

***4007** ARIAS MELGUIZO, ROSANA

***4003** ARREBOLA ARJONA, SACRAMENTO

***1499** AYALA CARMONA, YAIZA MARIA

***4321** AYALA DOMINGUEZ, ALVARO

***3455** AYORA RUIZ, ALMUDENA

***0242** BALLESTEROS DOMENECH, MARINA

***2145** BARRANCO MANZANARES, ESTHER

***2384** BARRERA GÓMEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

***7320** CABANILLAS MADUEÑO, ALBERTO

***7252** CALABRIA SALVADOR, LAURA

***8775** CAMACHO RUIZ, SILVIA

***0536** CANALEJO SÁNCHEZ, JESÚS

***7488** CAÑAS MARTIN, MARIA JOSE

***2535** CAÑIZARES GARCÍA, ESTHER

***5935** CARO DE LA BARRERA MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL

***6064** CARO GONZÁLEZ, MARINA

***9573** CHECA NAVARRO, MARÍA

***4276** CRESPO CRESPILLO, JUAN CARLOS

***1742** CRUZ VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO PABLO

***8829** DEL CAMPO VILCHEZ, ANA

***3852** DEL MÁRMOL SANTOS, CAROLINA MARÍA

***3302** DELGADO CENTELLA, ALFONSO

***0744** DÍAZ HARO, ISABEL

***2969** DOMINGUEZ DOBLAS, ANA

***9229** DOMINGUEZ MORALES, NOELIA

***4482** DOTE CIFO, MARIA

***7405** ESTRADA SORIA, MARTA

***4647** FALCON REAL, MARIA

***8767** FERNANDEZ ARAGON, ELENA

***2076** FERNANDEZ CRIADO, PAULA

***0785** FERNANDEZ JURADO, MARIA

***5168** FERRETE MARTINEZ, ANA

***5551** FUENTES TOVAR, NOELIA

***3415** GALLARDO LOPEZ, MARINA

***7086** GALLARDO PAJUELO, PATRICIA

***7943** GALVEZ TORRECILLAS, MARIA INMACULADA
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***1986** GAMERO DEL RIO, ISABEL

***6737** GARCIA ALGUACIL, FRANCISCO JAVIER

***7374** GARCIA FONTAN, JULIA

***0503** GARCIA GUERRERO, MARIA ISABEL

***0579** GARCIA MARTINEZ, JUANA

***9978** GARCÍA PARDO, ALBA MARÍA

***8818** GARCÍA PÉREZ, MARÍA

***1646** GARCIA QUIÑONERO FERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN

***2895** GARCIA ROSAS, MARIA ROSARIO

***6792** GARRON CASILLAS, LAURA

***1114** GIMENEZ GARCIA, IRIS

***5467** GOMEZ CLAUDEL, IRENE

***3740** GONZALEZ AYALA, PABLO JESUS

***3748** GONZALEZ CABRERA, NATALIA

***1674** GONZALEZ GARCIA, ITZIAR

***1401** GONZALEZ MELLADO, ALBA

***1552** GONZALEZ MILLAN, MARIA DEL CARMEN

***2449** GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO CARLOS

***8678** GRANADILLA MELERO, MARÍA DEL PILAR

***4429** GUIJO NIETO, SERGIO

***5302** GUIL MARTÍNEZ, PAULA

***1313** GUTIERREZ MORONTA, MARINA

***0468** HASSAN SALAH, YASMINA

***5195** IBAÑEZ LIZONDO, JULIA

***5483** JIMENEZ CARO, MANUELA

***8658** JIMENEZ CORONA, ISABEL

***4002** LABRADOR HERRERA, MARIA

***8312** LENDINEZ PEREZ, MARTA

***5913** LUCENA CANO, GEMA

***2019** LUQUE GARCIA, CYNTHIA MARIA

***4020** LUQUE JIMENEZ, VERONICA

***8525** MACIAS LORENZO, ANTONIO

***6653** MALDONADO GONZÁLEZ, MARIA ANGELES

***6470** MARQUEZ CALVILLO, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES

***5209** MARTIN VAZQUEZ, LETICIA

***5393** MARTINEZ LOPEZ, CRISTINA

***1229** MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ELISA

***1313** MARTINEZ PORTERO, SILVIA

***8919** MEDINA GONZÁLEZ, JUAN ALBERTO

***6803** MEDINA LUPION, ANDREA

***8035** MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ, GLORIA

***7070** MIRALLAS JIMENEZ, JUAN ENRIQUE

***9649** MOLDA GUTIÉRREZ, CLAUDIA

***0961** MOLINA MEDINA, ANA ISABEL

***9623** MOLINA SÁNCHEZ, PALOMA

***6678** MONGE DOMINGUEZ, LAURA

***3891** MONTOYA SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO

***6912** MORAL ARMENTEROS, ALMUDENA

***7710** MORENO CABRERA, MARIA DOLORES

***1457** MORENO CORRALES, ROSARIO

***1088** MORENO GUERRERO, JENNIFER

***0673** MUÑOZ BLESA, LARA

***9109** MUÑOZ CARBONERO, MARIA PILAR

***1500** NAVARRO ANGEL, SARA
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***4506** NAVARRO PEREZ, DANIEL

***6142** NUÑEZ GUTIERREZ, MARIA DEL ROCIO

***4227** ORDOÑEZ AYESA, PATRICIA

***8189** ORTEGA LEON, LOLA

***4799** ORTIZ CUESTA, ANA MARIA

***9614** PADILLA IBAÑEZ, ANTONIO SANTIAGO

***2841** PARAMIO QUIJANO, PALOMA CECILIA

***2536** PEINADO CONTRERAS, LOURDES

***6100** PENA MENDEZ, MARÍA

***3330** PEREZ HERRERA, VICTOR

***0804** PEREZ OLLER, NOELIA

***3353** PEREZ SIGÜENZA, MARIA

***6192** PICHARDO PEREZ, SANTIAGO

***5589** POSAELA SUAREZ, MARIA

***1225** RAMIREZ ALONSO, MARIA VICTORIA

***3816** RAMOS PÉREZ, ALEXANDRA

***3137** RAMOS VILLARRAZO, ELENA

***6897** RANEDO ADAME, MARIA EUGENIA

***7041** RECIO DOÑA, FLORENCIO

***3568** REVALIENTE MERA, JOSE LUIS

***4898** REYES ROMERO, JULIA

***0459** RISCO CASTAÑO, MARÍA

***4238** RISUEÑO ROMERO, JUAN CARLOS

***5023** ROBLES BLANCO, CELIA

***2466** RODRIGUEZ BERROCAL, CARMEN

***8605** RODRIGUEZ CALDERON, AMALIA LUCIA

***8449** RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO, MARIA LUISA

***2819** RODRIGUEZ CENDREROS, ANA ISABEL

***9422** RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, MARIA MERCEDES

***2593** RODRIGUEZ POQUET, MARTA MARIA

***0323** ROJAS MARTINEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN

***8812** ROMERO , CARMEN

***2083** ROPERO LÓPEZ, CRISTINA

***1002** RUBIO RODRIGUEZ, JOAQUIN

***2098** RUEDA MÉNDEZ, AGUSTÍN

***0969** RUIZ FERNÁNDEZ, LUCÍA

***2516** RUIZ MARTÍNEZ, PATRICIA

***7131** RUIZ SERRANO, IRENE

***4635** RUIZ VIDAL, PATRICIA

***8237** SAENZ DE BURUAGA CARVAJAL, MARIA INMACULADA

***8236** SAENZ DE BURUAGA CARVAJAL, ROSALIA

***4042** SANCHEZ CAMPOS, LUCIA

***6347** SANCHEZ FERRER, ANDRES

***9113** SÁNCHEZ HUMANES, ALICIA

***1829** SANCHEZ LOPEZ, NEIVA

***4790** SANCHEZ VELAZQUEZ, OLGA

***6421** SANTOS PANERA, MARÍA

***4081** SEGURA GUTIERREZ, JOSEFINA

***7260** SEGURA RAMON, ALEJANDRO

***9627** SERRADILLA GUTIERREZ, NOELIA

***4559** SERRANO MARTIN, LAURA IRIS

***0082** SOTO VAZQUEZ, MARIA LOURDES

***4936** SUGRAÑES VILLAR, FRANCISCO JOSE

***4532** TERRON LOPEZ, JAVIER
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***9466** TERRON LORIDO, CRISTINA

***2484** TORRES JIMENEZ, ROCIO

***5694** TORRES SANCHEZ, MARIA TERESA

***1900** TRAPERO GONZALEZ, IRENE

***5325** TROYA SORIANO, ANGELA MARIA

***6645** TRUJILLO GIL, MARIA DE LOS SANTOS

***6813** VALS MORA, LOLA

***2467** VALVERDE DÍAZ, LAURA

***9598** VALVERDE MARTÍNEZ, FEDERICO

***2122** VALVERDE MARTINEZ, MANUEL CARLOS

***6652** VAZQUEZ GARCIA, CAROLINA

***0168** VEGA CARRASCO, CRISTINA

***4412** VEGA FERNANDEZ, DANIELA

***8123** VILCHEZ MARTINEZ, RAQUEL

***3704** VILLA DOBLAS, ANA ROSARIO
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